$1,398,000 - 1 181 Ravine Drive, Port Moody

MLS® #R3029312

$1,398,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,438 sqft
Single Family

N/A, Port Moody, British Columbia

EXECUTIVE, END UNIT TOWNHOME WITH
A STUNNING, GREENBELT LOCATION!
Beautifully renovated, open concept home
boasts privacy and serenity! Main floor
features warm, walnut hardwood flooring. The
incredible Chef's Kitchen offers a massive
entertaining island, custom white cabinetry,
quartz counters and upscale S/S appliances.
From the cozy Living and Dining Area with a
gas fireplace, walk out to your private patio,
hot tub and incredible views of the forest! Up
are 3 very generous Bedrooms. The Primary
Bdrm boasts a walk-in closet, great views and
a luxurious renovated ensuite! Basement has
a large Bedroom/Rec Room, with no window.
Perfect for a nanny suite, home office or gym.
Great complex just steps to all 3 levels of
schools: Heritage Mtn Elem, Eagle Mtn Middle
and Heritage Woods Sec! (id:6289)

Built in 1990

Essential Information

Listing # R3029312
Price $1,398,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Square Footage 2,438

Year Built 1990

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Strata



Style

2 Level

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

Amenities
Features
Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances
Heating

Has Basement
Basement

Exterior

Exterior Features

Listing Details
Listing Office

1 181 Ravine Drive
N/A

Port Moody

British Columbia
V3HA4T3

Golf Course, Marina, Recreation, Shopping, Laundry - In Suite

Private setting

3

Garage, Visitor Parking
2

View

Drapes/Window coverings
All, Hot Tub

Natural gas Forced air
Yes

Unknown

Garden Area
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